516 RUNDA
WYSCIGOWYCH SAMOCHODOWYCH
MISTRZOSTW POLSKI
18-21.07.2019

TOR POZNAN TOR ,POZNAR® TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 -do2000 D4, DN2, DN4 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#77 MADZIARA B. - BMW E90 s 2 1:56.255 12:48:52.220 po_ 7 - # 42 SAKOWSKA K. - Honda Civic o
1 1:42.028 12:46:15.991 3 7:02.252 12:55:54.472 1 2:02.438 12:47:52.345
2 1:41.239 12:47:57.230 4 1:46.065 12:57:40.537 2 1:56.430 12:49:48.775
3 1:41.806 12:49:39.036 5 1:46.417 12:59:26.954 3 1:54.635 12:51:43.410
4 1:42.079 12:51:21.115 6 1:46.556 13:01:13.510 4 1:54.178 12:53:37.588
5 2:27.778 12:53:48.893 7 1:45.591 13:02:59.101 5 1:55.622 12:55:33.210
6 9:23.405 13:03:12.298 8 1:45.661 13:04:44.762 6 2:11.873 12:57:45.083
7 1:56.241 13:05:08.539 9 1:48.177 13:06:32.939 7 5:45.765 13:03:30.848
8 1:42.412 13:06:50.951 10 1:46.448 13:08:19.387 8 1:56.134 13:05:26.982
9 2:00.298 13:08:51.249 1 2:52.953 13:11:12.340 9 1:55.121 13:07:22.103
10 1:53.758 13:09:15.861
Diff. First Diff. First
Po. 2 - # 50 STRUZIK P. - Honda 52000 101853 Fo-3-#86DRESZER M. - Toyota GT86 +08.686 1 2:00.726 13:11:16.587
1 1:45.190 12:46:27.258 1 1:51.180 12:46:34.999 12 1:54.066 13:13:10.653
2 1.43.308 12:48:10.566 2 1:50.247 12:48:25.246
3 1:46.003 12:49:56.569 3 1:50.195 12:50:15.441  pg g 422 PNIOK A. - Toyota MR2 Rt
4 1:46.688 12:51:43.257 4 1:52.635 12:52:08.076 1 1:56.976 12:46:52.831
5 1:44.151 12:53:27.408 5 1:56.574 12:54:04.650 2 2:19.671 12:49:12.502
6 1:43.092 12:55:10.500 6 4:04.812 12:58:09.462 3 10:58.421 13:00:10.923
7 1:55.107 12:57:05.607 7 1:50.073 12:59:59.535
8 3:33.650 13:00:39.257 8 1:49.925 13:01:49.460  Po. 9 - # 87 BANAS M. - Suzuki Swift . igf 8Fi2r§
9 1:44.683 13:02:23.940 9 1:50.704 13:03:40.164 1 1:57.059 12:46:43.338
10 2:05.477 13:04:29.417 10 1:50.606 13:05:30.770 2 1:57.477 12:48:40.815
11 2:15.817 13:07:46.587 3 1:57.699 12:50:38.514
Po. 3 - # 444 JANKOWSKI P. - BMW E90 . ggf.'gg;t 4 1:57.781 12:52:36.295
1 1:56.661 12:46:53.230  Po. 6 - # 28 KOWNER P. - Honda Civic + igf;lr; 5 2:06.308 12:54:42.603
2 1:50.565 12:48:43.795 1 2:04.659 12:46:58.904 6 7:06.314 13:01:48.917
3 1:45.444 12:50:29.239 2 1:54.174 12:48:53.078 7 1:57.869 13:03:46.786
4 1:45.150 12:52:14.389 3 1:52.908 12:50:45.986 8 1:59.910 13:05:46.696
5 1.44.302 12:53:58.691 4 1:52.158 12:52:38.144
6 1:43.927 12:55:42.618 5 1:53.758 12:54:31.902
7 1:44.625 12:57:27.243 6 1:52.892 12:56:24.794
8 1.45.140 12:59:12.383 7 2:07.934 12:58:32.728
9 2:03.874 13:01:16.257 8 6:20.236 13:04:52.964
9 1:52.905 13:06:45.869
Po. 4 - # 33 EASZKIEWICZ M. - BMW E30 on e 10 2:09.715 13:08:55.584
1 1:49.969 12:46:55.965

Fastest lap: 1:41.239
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